Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits Report - School Year 2018

North Boone CUSD 200

Vacation  Sick Retirement Other
Name Position Base Salary FTE Days Days Bonuses Annuities Enhancements  Benefits
Ahrens, Elaine 250-Special Education Teacher $51,425.55 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
BABCOCK, CHRISTINE 200-Teacher $80,096.39 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
BLACKMER, ELIZABETH 200-Teacher $52,953.15 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,392.97
BOBADILLA-GOMEZ, MARIA R 202-Bilingual Education Teacher $20,900.81 1.000 0 11:$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,583.77
BOOTH, ALEXIS J 250-Special Education Teacher $45,677.85 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,485.20
BOWMAN, KASSANDRA D 200-Teacher $39,402.00 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,117.13
BOYCE, LAUREN 200-Teacher $39,075.58 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.50
BOYER, ASHLEY S 200-Teacher $44,347.43 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,426.78
BRADY, SHAWN M 200-Teacher $69,091.84 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
BRANDT, JAMI L 250-Special Education Teacher $51,126.79 1.000 0 11:%0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.50
Brinkmeier, Matthew J 200-Teacher $40,584.18 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
BRODY, LYNN C 200-Teacher $75,498.53 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,392.97
Brunk, Jessica M 250-Special Education Teacher $38,254.49 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BUSSIE, DENISE L 200-Teacher $88,211.73 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00'$7,704.30
CARLSON, SAMANTHA J 200-Teacher $38,254.49 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $402.12
CHROMCZAK, GEORGIANNE 250-Special Education Teacher $38,310.11 1.000 0 11:%0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00
CONKLING, JOSHUA 200-Teacher $48,459.64 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
CORN, JEFFREY S 200-Teacher $54,541.74 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15,392.97
DeYoung, Ken School Psychologist $63,228.83 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
DINSMORE, DEON 200-Teacher $51,410.83 1.000 0 0/$0.00 $0.00 $0.00/$0.00
Doering, Katharine 200-Teacher $49,913.43 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
DOETCH, ASHLEY 250-Special Education Teacher/Director of $63,568.21 1.000 0 11:%0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,773.54
Doetch, Beth R 200-Teacher $45,677.85 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DOETCH, TAMI 201-Reading Teacher $88,398.72 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$9,130.40
Douglas, Stephanie L 200-Teacher $63,228.82 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,783.14
DREYER, RETHA R 200-Teacher $40,584.18 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,767.23
DUNBAR, TAMMY M 200-Teacher $48,459.64 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.50
EATON, SHANNON 200-Teacher $48,459.64 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00/$15,392.97
ENGELMAN, NATALIE 200-Teacher $44,347.43 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,418.85
EXCELL, CATHERINE E 200-Teacher $73,875.94 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00'$7,704.30
FINLEY, SHANE 200-Teacher $52,953.15 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
FORD, MELISSA 250-Special Education Teacher $49,913.43 1.000 0 11:80.00 $0.00 $0.00/$312.95
FRANZEN, MELISSA KAY 250-Special Education Teacher $48,459.64 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,392.97
Fresima, Kelly Speech Language Pathologist $63,228.83 1.000 0 11/80.00 $0.00 $0.00/$7,704.30
GRACE, CHRISTY D 200-Teacher $48,810.39 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,643.04
GEIGER, JASON M 200-Teacher $61,387.21 1.000 0 11:80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
GERL, KRISTALYN 200-Teacher $51,410.83 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,994.50
GEYMAN, MELISSA 152-Special Education Director/Director of $91,500.00 1.000 7 11:80.00 $0.00 $9493.40 $8,465.94
GIESECKE, REBECCA 200-Teacher $56,177.99 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30



GLEIZES, MATHILDE V
Grant, Laura
GREENFIELD, RANDAL
GREENLEE, MICHAEL J
GREGORY-ELMS, EMILY R
GROVER, WANDA
GUTHRIE, AMY
HANAMAN, KELLY MAY
HARBECKE, BRANDON B
HARKNESS, SHANNON L
HART, JALAINE C
HAYDEN, KRISTIN M
HILTON, ASHLEE N
Hubert, Jacob R

Huseman, Dane C

JOLE, KRYSTAL
Kambholz, Brenda K
Kastning, Cynthia J

Kelley, Ryan J

KEPPEL, LINDSEY M
Kiehl, Susan K

Kleckler, Sandra

KLETT, MATTHEW T
KOHUT, JORDAN L
Korpan, Sarah B

Krawczyk, Kim M

LAING, MEGAN
Lammersfeld, Johnny J
LERCH, LINNEA
LiCausi, Lauren

LILJA, MARTHA

LOUIS, ALLISON J
Lovgren, Tyler J

MATEN, CINDY
MCFADDEN, ZENA
MCLEE, JASON D
MCWILLIAMS, EMILY E
MILLER, KRISTEN
MOON, SANDRA
MORAN, EILEEN KATHERINE
MORTIMER, AMANDA L
MOURI, EMILY

MUCK, SUZETTE M
NITZ, DANIEL
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201-Reading Teacher
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$43,055.76
$38,606.40
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$0.00 $7,704.30
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$0.00 $7,769.73
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$0.00 $7,704.30
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$0.00 $7,704.30
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$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00 $8,465.94
$0.00 $27.50
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00 $6,853.12
$0.00 $7,767.23
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00 $312.95
$0.00 $15,392.97
$0.00$9,282.94
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00 $32.50
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00 $15,392.97
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OTOOLE, TAMMY
PAGAN, CARRIE L
Parker, Sarah J

PARRIS, SUSAN
PEARCE, JAMISON R
Peterson, Cheryl

Pienta, Joseph D
PODRAZA, KATHLEEN
PRIDE, HEIDI LYNNE
PROTZ, MATTHEW
PURVIS, DALE
PUTNAM, KEIRSTEN K
ROEN, RENEE M
ROGERS, JODIE L
ROLANDER, DAWN E
SAVELEY, ELIZABETH A
SCHABACKER, TRACY M
SCHMIDT, LESLIE L
Scribner, Lisa K

SEIPTS, DAWN

Shank, Christopher
SIGGELKOV, DAVID C

Smith, Jessica
SOLOMON, KYLE R

STACHOWIAK, KENDRA L
Stanek, Ashley D

STERUD, HOLLIE D
STINDE, JANET K
STREED, SARAH L

Stroup, Laura
SULLIVAN, AARON D

SURRATT, HEIDI A

Taylor, Karin

TOWNSEND, KELLIE A
ULLRICH, ROBERT

Walsh, Heather
WEIFFENBACH, CAROL
WEISER, TERRI J
WESBECHER, MICHAEL R
WILLIAMS, RICHARD E
WILLIS, CODELYN M
WINEBAUGH, JULIE
WINEBRENNER, MICHAEL D
Wineland, Lori
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200-Teacher

School Counselor
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Social Worker
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250-Special Education Teacher
103-Principal

200-Teacher

250-Special Education Teacher
200-Teacher
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200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

200-Teacher

$63,228.83
$47,048.19
$40,598.09
$76,964.53
$86,674.50
$65,125.69
$41,801.71
$41,801.71
$56,177.99
$39,402.12
$97,551.57
$38,254.49
$61,387.21
$57,863.33
$39,402.12
$63,228.83
$48,459.64
$39,402.12
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$47,048.19
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$61,387.21
$56,177.99
$44,347.43
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$47,048.19
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$44,347.43
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$63,228.83
$77,763.49
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11 $0.00
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11 80.00
11 $0.00
11 80.00
11 $0.00
11:80.00
11 $0.00
11:80.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00 $7,503.61
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$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00/$11,977.56
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00$8,465.94
$0.00 $7,732.97
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $27.50
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00/$0.00
$0.00 $8,742.13
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $9,130.40
$0.00/$77,704.30
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00$8,742.13
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$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00/$27.50
$0.00 $15392.97
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $9,919.90
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $8,465.94
$0.00 $312.95
$0.00 $10,108.03
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $27.50
$0.00 $7,765.56
$0.00 $7,704.30
$0.00/$7,704.30
$0.00 $7,704.30



WYKES, EMILY D 202-Bilingual Education Teacher $48,459.64 1.000 0 11 80.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,704.30
ZIMBER, LISAM 200-Teacher $75,498.54 1.000 0 11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,471.84
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